
 2023-2024 
 ___Guadalupe Valley__  District FFA Information 

 District Dues:  $ 
 DISTRICT EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

 POSITION  NAME  SCHOOL  SCHOOL 
 PHONE 

 CELL PHONE  EMAIL ADDRESS 

 President 
 Joe David 
 Lehmberg 

 Marion  2103652234  jlehmberg@marionisd.net 

 Vice 
 President 

 Destiny 
 Faulkner 

 Stockdale  2103556568  destiny.faulkner@stockdaleisd.org 

 Secretary 
 Aerin Suarez  La Vernia  2109133088  asuarez@lvisd.org 

 Treasurer 
 Dwayne 
 Reiley 

 Marion  8305566103  dreiley@marionisd.net 

 Web Page 
 Coordinator 

 Sam Butler  Steele  9366893752  sbutler@scuc.txed.net 

 DISTRICT PROGRAM OF ACTIVITIES 

 EVENT  DATE  LOCATION  TIME  CONTACT PERSON 
 Fall Meeting  9-6  La Vernia Aerin Suarez
 LDE Contest  11-6  Marion Joe Lehmberg
 Spring Meeting  5-1  Red Barn Aerin Suarez
 Degree Check  5-1 
 Banquet / 
 Convention 

 5-1 
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 COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVES – 2024 AREA VII FFA CONVENTION 

 Convention Coordinating 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: Mark Jarzombek 

 Name  School 
 Erica McMurray  La Vernia 

 Lone Star Degree Check 
 (6 committee members needed) 
 Co-Chairman: Dwayne Reiley 
 Co-Chairman: Joe Lemberg 

 Name  School 
 Peggy Nichols  Floresville 
 Aerly Hernandez  Steele 
Courtney Butler  Clemens 
Cody Owens  Marion 

 Public Speaking Events 
 (5 committee members needed) 
 Chairman: 

 Name  School 
 Clark Tolson  Lavernia 
 Tamsen Luedtke  Navarro 
heather niles  Seguin 
Cody Owens  Marion 
 Sam Butler 
Courtney Butler

 Steele 
 clemens 

 Chapter Awards 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: Kristie Weller 

 Name  School 
Kristie Weller  Navarro 

 Proficiency Awards 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: Patrick Padgett 

 Name  School 
Michael Woerndel  Navarro 
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 Star Production Degrees 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: Jason Marek, Danny Kempen 

 Name  School 
heather niles  Seguin 

 Star Placement & Agribusiness 
 Degrees 
 (2 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: Felice Marek, Lance Jonas 

 Name  School 
Andrea Minze  Marion 

 Star Agri-science Degrees 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Katherine Dalton & Josh Anderson 

 Name  School 
 Chase Vasbinder  La Vernia 

 American Degree 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: Lorie Kempen 

 Name  School 
 Mike Billings  Floresville 

 John Justin Award 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: 

 Name  School 
Aerin Suarez  La Vernia 

 Ryan Mott Award 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: 

 Name  School 
Cody Owens  Marion 

 Talent Contest 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: Brandon Evans 

 Name  School 
 Shannon Hamilton  Stockdale 

 Courtesy Corps 
 (2 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: Jared Rode 

 Name  School 
Aerin Suarez  La vernia 
 Krista Canham  Seguin 
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 Balloting 
 (1 committee member needed) 
 Chairman: Adam Lampman 

 Name  School 
 Adam Lampman  clemens 

 Scholarship Scoring (Online) 
 (2 committee members needed) 
 Chairman: Mark Jarzombek 

 Name  School 

 Area & State Officer Election 
 (4 committee members needed) 
 Co-Chairman: Tara Pennartz 
 Co-Chairman: 

 Name  School 
Aerin Suarez  La Vernia 
 Krista canham  seguin 
Kristie Weller  Navarro 
 Peggy Nichols  Floresville 

 Scholarship Mock Interview 
 (1 committee members needed) 
 Chairman: Mark Jarzombek 

 Name  School 
 Krista Canham and Chase 
 Vasbinder 

 2024 STATE FFA DEGREE CHECK (8-10 committee members needed) 

 Name  School  Committee Preference 
heather niles  Seguin 
Michael Woerndel  Navarro 
 Joe David Lehmberg  Marion  Lone Star 
Andrea Minze  Marion 
 Destiny Faulkner  Stockdale 
 Chase Vasbinder  La Vernia 
 Tara poerner  Floresville 

 4 

mailto:aerin.suarez@lvisd.org
mailto:kristie.weller@nisd.us
mailto:hniles@seguin.k12.tx.us
mailto:michael.woerndel@nisd.us
mailto:aminze@marionisd.net


 COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVES – 2024 AREA FFA LEADERSHIP CAMP 

 Leadership Camp 
 (2-4 committee members needed, 
 At least 1 female & 1 male) 
 Chairman: 

 Name  School 
Kristie Weller  Navarro 
 Tara Poerner  Floresville 
Jude Paredes  Clemens 

 COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVES – 2024 STATE FFA CONVENTION 

 Star Finalist Interviews 
 Production: 
 Placement: 
 Ag Business: 

 Name  School 
 Peggy Nichols  Floresville 
 Tara Poerner  Floresville 
 Erica McMurry  La Vernia 

 Courtesy Corps 
 (2 committee members needed) 
 Chairman:  Jared Rode 

 Name  School 
heather niles  Seguin 
 Mike Billings  Floresville 

 Lone Star Degree Seating 
 (2 committee members needed) 

 Name  School 
 JDL and D Reiley  Marion 
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 Registration- State 
 Convention 
 (2 committee members needed) 

 Name  School 
 Danny Kempen  East Central 
 Tara poerner  Floresville 

 Awards-State Convention 
 (1 committee member needed) 

 Name  School 
Aerin Suarez  La Vernia 

 VIP Seating- State Convention 
 (1 committee member needed) 

 School 
 Sam Butler  Steele 

 COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVE – 2023 VATAT PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CONFERENCE PLANNING 
 VATAT Conference Planning 
 (1 committee member needed) 

 Name  School 
 Krista Canham  Seguin 
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 AREA LDE JUDGES 
 AREA XI- Blinn 

 Name  CELL  School  Email  1  st  Choice  2  nd  Choice 
 Aerin Suarez  210 913 3088  La Vernia  asuarez@lvisd.org  Radio  creed 

 Clark Toalson  210 259 9868  La Vernia  ctoalson@lvisd.org  Skills  Creed 

 Tara Poerner  254 791 9950  Floresvill 
 e 

 tpoerner1@fisd.us  Conducting  PR 

 Mike Billings  210 912 6675  Floresvill 
 e 

 mbillings@fisd.us  Skills jr  Skills Sr 

 Peggy Nichols  214 718 4328  Floresvill 
 e 

 pnichols1@fisd.us  Skills  PR 

 Krysta Canham  361 235 0474  Seguin  kcanham@seguin.k12.tx.us  Radio  PR 

Cody Owens  830 481 6121  Marion  cowens@marionisd.net  Creed  Radio 

 Kennedy Nichols  281 468 4111  Steele  knichols@scuc.txed.net  quiz  interview 

Courtney Butler  972 762 3580  clemens  cobutler@scuc.txed.net  creed  skills 

 Jude Paredes  832 955 5410  clemens  rparedes@scuc.txed.net  creed  interview 
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 AREA X LDE  – Robstown 

 Name  CELL  School  Email  1  st  Choice  2  nd  Choice 
 Aerin Suarez  210 913 3088  La Vernia  asuarez@lvisd.org  Radio  conducting 

cassidy Zaiontz  210 620 4135  Poth  czaiontz@pothisd.us  Radio  Advocacy 

 Destiny Faulkner  210 355 6568  Stockdale  destiny.faulkner@stockdaleisd.org  Radio  Creed 

 Erica McMurray  210 716 8694  La Vernia  emcmurray@lvisd.org  PR  Issues 

 Shannon Hamilton  210 505 0501  Stockdale  shannon.hamilton@stockdaleisd.org  skills  Radio 

 Tara Poerner  254 791 9950  Floresville  tpoerner1@fisd.us  Conducting  PR 

 Krysta Canham  361 235 0474  Seguin  kcanham@seguin.k12.tx.us  Radio  PR 

Cody Owens  830 481 6121  Marion  cowens@marionisd.net  Creed  Radio 

 Heather Niles  830 305 0242  Seguin  hniles@seguin.k12.tx.us  Creed  Radio 

 Andrea Minze  210 859 6551  Marion  aminze@marionisd.net  Advocacy  PR 

Kristie Weller  936 545 7300  Navarro  Kristie.weller@nisd.us  PR  Advocacy 

Michael Woern…  830 556 6892  Navarro  michael.woerndel@nisd.us  Job Interview 

 Tamsen Luedtke  830 837 8970  Navarro  tamsen.luedtke@nisd.us  creed  PR 

 Matt Sewell  210 2748035  Navarro  mathew.sewell@nisd.us  skills 
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 AREA III LDE  – 

 Name  CELL  School  Email  1  st  Choice  2  nd  Choice 
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